

Item no 5.34

QUESTION NO 34

By Councillor Burgess for answer by the Convener of the Finance and Resources Committee at a meeting of the Council on 1 February 2018

Vehicle Mileage Allowance

Question (1) Please provide a breakdown of the total number of miles and total cost of claims for each of the last 5 years?

Answer (1)

Question (2) What is the procedure for approval of claims for vehicle mileage allowance?

Answer (2)